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Freundschaftsschiessen

Lungern - Hofstetten

2022

Schiessanlage Briinig Indoor

Lungern, 25. Marz 2022

Einzelrangliste

Name
Flihmann
Huppi
Vogler
Heiniger
Gasser
Burki
Sacchet
Bosshard
Bieri
Vogler
Gasser
Gander
von Ah
Vogler
Schild
Déppen
Vogler
Zwahlen
Biedermann
Stahli
Vogler
Mader
Zwahlen
Imfeld
von Ah

Gasser

Vorname
Werner
Urban
Sepp
Kurt
Veronika
Bernhard
Alexander
Max
Fredi
Rudy
Beat

Fritz
Martin
Sepp
Philipp
Roland
Peter
Christian
Ruth

Ueli
Anna-Barbara
Werner
Matteo
Tobias
Godi

Melanie

Sektion
Hofstetten
Lungern
Lungern
Lungern
Lungern
Lungern
Lungern
Lungern
Hofstetten
Lungern
Lungern
Hofstetten
Lungern
Lungern
Hofstetten
Hofstetten
Lungern
Hofstetten
Hofstetten
Hofstetten
Hofstetten
Hofstetten
Hofstetten
Lungern
Lungern

Hofstetten

Jahrg.

1952
1970
1957
1945
1982
1950
1971
1966
1984
1958
1952
1950
1982
1949
1976
1965
1950
1945
1952
1957
1998
1948
1997
1982
1953
1989

Waffe
Ordonanz
Sport
Sport
Sport
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Sport
Sport
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz
Ordonanz

Ordonanz

Punkte
143
142
142
141
136
136
138
138
134
132
132
131
130
130
126
124
124
124
123
122
122
120
119
117
116

66

Tiefsch.
96
100
95
91
94
88
100
93
98
94
92
96
99
94
88
93
88
87
88
90
87
85
82
99
80
63

Abzug
Einzel

Einzel
143
139
139
138
136
136
135
135
134
132
132
131
130
130
126
124
124
124
123
122
122
120
119
117
116

66




